Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2022 — October 2021

Effective Date

10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/21/2021

Amount
S 678.36
738.34
16.39
16.39
16.39
36.11
50.00
530.27
697.00
697.00
711.20
1,370.17
14,059.23
17,508.51
9,590.00

$46,738.17

Vendor
Amazon
Zoro Tools Inc
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
State of South Carolina
Commissioners of Public Works
Trane US Inc
Trane US Inc
Commissioners of Public Works
Kings Il of America LLC
Duke Energy
Duke Energy
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC

Comments

Baby changing stations-public restrooms

Water cooler wall mount
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
License

Monthly utility bill
H/VAC inspection

H/VAC inspection
Monthly utility bill
Monthly elevator phone service
Monthly power bill
Monthly power bill

352 Halton Rd Upfit




