## **Greenville County** Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2022 – October 2021

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
10/01/2021	\$ 678.36	Amazon	Baby changing stations-public restrooms
10/01/2021	738.34	Zoro Tools Inc	Water cooler wall mount
10/11/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/11/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/11/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/11/2021	36.11	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/11/2021	50.00	State of South Carolina	License
10/11/2021	530.27	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/11/2021	697.00	Trane US Inc	H/VAC inspection
10/11/2021	697.00	Trane US Inc	H/VAC inspection
10/11/2021	711.20	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
10/13/2021	1,370.17	Kings III of America LLC	Monthly elevator phone service
10/13/2021	14,059.23	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
10/13/2021	17,508.51	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
10/21/2021	9,590.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	352 Halton Rd Upfit
	<u>\$46,738.17</u>		